U.S. Term Limits State Pledge

TERM

I, , pledge to take no action that would aid or abet
the abolition or lengthening of term limits to which elected officials in
Florida are subject.

5609/ Jocques

///?% 7148 /AMS'H/} SeKel
(Signature, date) (Witness name)
Berry Jocques )@ME{M
(Name printed) (Witness signature)

US Term Limits/ 2875 S. Ocean Blvd #200/ Palm Beach, FL 33480
(561) 578-8636 — tel/ (561) 578-8660 - fax

Doc ID: f20a10f3343a94b5c5dfc7641022d0d40091ee9e



V HELLOSIGN

TITLE

FILE NAME

DOCUMENT ID

STATUS

Document History

@

SENT

©

VIEWED

-

SIGNED

©

VIEWED

-

SIGNED

<]

COMPLETED

08/25/2018
01:54:56 UTC

08/25/2018

03:04:06 UTC

08/25/2018
03:08:40 UTC

08/25/2018
03:09:50 UTC

08/25/2018
03:10:46 UTC

08/25/2018
03:10:46 UTC

Audit Trail

Florida Term Limits Pledge

State Pledge Florida (2) (1).pdf

f20a10f3343a94b5c5dfc7641022d0d40091ee9e
Completed

Sent for signature to Berny Jacques (berny.ja@gmail.com) and
Austin Sekel (asekel@termlimits.com) from
asekel@termlimits.com

IP: 67.191.86.167

Viewed by Berny Jacques (berny.ja@gmail.com)
IP: 35.142.225.49

Signed by Berny Jacques (berny.ja@gmail.com)
IP: 35.142.225.49

Viewed by Austin Sekel (asekel@termlimits.com)
IP: 172.58.12.47

Signed by Austin Sekel (asekel@termlimits.com)
IP: 172.58.12.47

The document has been completed.



