## U.S. Term Limits State Pledge



I, <u>Berny Jacques</u>, pledge to take no action that would aid or abet the abolition or lengthening of term limits to which elected officials in Florida are subject.

12 8-24-18

(Signature, date)

Berny Jacques

(Name printed)

Austin Sekel

(Witness name)

(Witness signature)

US Term Limits/ 2875 S. Ocean Blvd #200/ Palm Beach, FL 33480 (561) 578-8636 – tel/ (561) 578-8660 - fax

## **HELLOSIGN**

## Audit Trail

TITLE	Florida Term Limits Pledge
FILE NAME	State Pledge Florida (2) (1).pdf
DOCUMENT ID	f20a10f3343a94b5c5dfc7641022d0d40091ee9e
STATUS	<ul> <li>Completed</li> </ul>

## Document History

() Sent	<b>08/25/2018</b> 01:54:56 UTC	Sent for signature to Berny Jacques (berny.ja@gmail.com) and Austin Sekel (asekel@termlimits.com) from asekel@termlimits.com IP: 67.191.86.167
<b>O</b> VIEWED	<b>08/25/2018</b> 03:04:06 UTC	Viewed by Berny Jacques (berny.ja@gmail.com) IP: 35.142.225.49
SIGNED	<b>08/25/2018</b> 03:08:40 UTC	Signed by Berny Jacques (berny.ja@gmail.com) IP: 35.142.225.49
<b>O</b> VIEWED	<b>08/25/2018</b> 03:09:50 UTC	Viewed by Austin Sekel (asekel@termlimits.com) IP: 172.58.12.47
SIGNED	<b>08/25/2018</b> 03:10:46 UTC	Signed by Austin Sekel (asekel@termlimits.com) IP: 172.58.12.47
COMPLETED	<b>08/25/2018</b> 03:10:46 UTC	The document has been completed.